
     
 

  URBAN V-NECK
   TSUAPICO 
 

  

 

 

  
 

CHARACTERISTICS

100% preshrunk cotton. Gramage: 155-160 gsm. approx

V-neck T-shirt. Shoulder to shoulder tape. Lycra V-neck. Grey Melange: 85% cotton / 15%
viscose. Heather: 65% polyester / 35% cotton. Denim heather: 60% cotton / 40% polyester 

 

  Box 100

        Pack 10

COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

RD
Red

NY
Navy

RB
Royal Blue

BKZC
Black / Zinc

DNTG
Denim /

Tangerine

FU
Fucsia

GM
Grey

Melange

GMBU
Grey

Melange /
Burgundy

        

 

NEW COLORS

DNH
Denim

Heather

CHCH
Charcoal
Heather

BGH
Bottle
Green

Heather

MUH
Mustard
Heather

TUH
Turquoise
Heather

LVH
Lavender
Heather

BUH
Burgundy
Heather
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 SIZE

EU S M L XL XXL

Width 48 cm
18.9"

51 cm
20.1"

53.5 cm
21.1"

56 cm
22"

58.5 cm
23"

Length 70 cm
27.6"

72 cm
28.3"

74 cm
29.1"

76 cm
29.9"

80 cm
31.5"
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